P100000103977

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit)	//State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		İ
		1

Office Use Only



700180197637

05/10/10--01033--016 **35.00

10 MAY 10 PM 12: 47

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Amund M5/12/10

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORP	ORATION:	TIMESHARE OPTIONS INC.
DOCUMENT NU	MBER:	P10000010397
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and fee	are submitted for filing.
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning th	is matter to the following:
-		ALLAS J PICCIONE
]	Name of Contact Person
_	TIME	SHARE OPTIONS INC.
		Firm/ Company
	7	03 1/2 BAY ST #3
-		Address
		TAMPA FL 33606
	(City/ State and Zip Code
	TIMESH. E-mail address: (to be use	AREOPTIONS INC. ad for future annual report notification)
For further informa	tion concerning this matter	please call:
DALI	LAS J PICCIONE	at (<u>813</u>) <u>4951343</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount r	nade payable to the Florida Department of State:
고 \$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

TIMESHARE OPTIONS INC.	
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	
P10000010397	
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	

0000010397			
mber of Corporati	ion (if known)		
06, Florida Statut	es, this <i>Florida P</i>	rofit Corporation	adopts the follow
of the corporation	<u>n:</u>		
e designation "Ĉe	orp," "Inc," or "C	Co". A profession	The new prated" or the nal corporation
	703 1/2 Tampa	U. Bay , FC 3-3	<u>S</u> t.#3 606
	7031/2 Tampa	U. Bay	<u>st</u> #3 3606
		a, enter the name	of the
			
(Florid	la street address)		
(7)		, Florida	
(City)		(Zip Code)	
		ot the obligations o	f the position.
Signature of New I	Registered Agent,	if changing	
	of the corporation the word "corp e designation "Co ofessional associa plicable: ET ADDRESS) CE BOX registered office istered office add (Florical City) ng Registered Agagent. I am famili	mber of Corporation (if known) 06, Florida Statutes, this Florida F of the corporation: the word "corporation," "compate designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Cofessional association," or the abbit plicable: ET ADDRESS) Tompa Tempa registered office address in Florid istered office address: (Florida street address) (City) ng Registered Agent: agent. I am familiar with and acception.	mber of Corporation (if known) 106, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation 105 the corporation: 106 the corporation: 107 the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporate designation "Corp." "Inc," or "Co". A profession of professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A." 108 plicable: 108 1/2 U. Bay 108 1/2 U. Bay 108 1/2 U. Bay 109 1/2 U. Bay 109 1/2 U. Bay 109 1/2 U. Bay 100 1/2 U

Timeshare Options Inc.

703 ½ W. Bay St. #3 Tampa, FL 33606 (813) 495-1343

March 17th 2010

Company Minutes:

As of today March 17th 2010 Mike Mulligan is resigning as president and treasurer of Timeshare Options Inc. I am placing Dallas J. Piccione aa President and Secretary of Timeshare Options Inc. Mike Mulligan will no longer have any ties to Timeshare Options Inc.

Dakas J. Piccione Président / Secretary date 3/17/2010

Mike Mulligan

Ex President / Treasurer

date_3/1>/2~10

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
P T	MIKE J MULLIGAN	703 BREVARD AVE TAMPA, FL 33606	
P	DALLAS J PICCIONE	703 1/2 BAY ST APT 3	
		TAMPA, FL 33606	
<u>s</u>	DALLAS J PICCIONE	703 1/2 BAY ST APT 3 TAMPA, FL 33606	
E. If amendi	ng or adding additional Articles, e	nter change(s) here:	
(arrach auc	litional sheets, if necessary). (Be s	pecific)	
provision	endment provides for an exchange, as for implementing the amendment applicable, indicate N/A)		
N/A	applicable, malcule NA)		
			

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: <u>U3/17/2010</u>
Effective date if applicable:	03/17/2010 (date of adoption is required)
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_03/1	7/2010
sele	a difference of the court of th
711	DALLAS J PICCIONE
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT/SECRETARY
	(Title of person signing)